
11. Donatuslauf
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 8. MÄRZ 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 MÄNNL. (1200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:23Südschule Lechenich2005JASTER, JonasM101.(255)1

00:04:282005KONIETZKO, DenisM102.(786)2

00:04:33TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2004WALLFAß, NoahM111.(981)3

00:04:42LAV Habbelrath-Grefrath2004KROTT, OleM112.(787)4

00:04:49Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005ARIMONT, KoljaM103.(210)5

00:04:52Donatusschule Liblar2006VAN MELIS, BileamM91.(161)6

00:04:53Donatusschule Liblar2006SCHREINER, TomM92.(156)7

00:04:55Donatusschule Liblar2006ALBRECHT, MarcoM93.(113)8

00:04:57Donatusschule Liblar2005MODDE, SamuelM104.(150)9

00:05:00Leichathletikteam Dt. Sporthochsch2004FORSBACH, TheoM113.(785)10

00:05:06LC Weilerswist2004SCHNÜBBE, JannM114.(792)11

00:05:07Südschule Lechenich2006UHRBERG, DominikM94.(259)12

00:05:13LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, PhilippM95.(781)13

00:05:13TV Bedburg2007HAAS, MoritzM81.(988)14

00:05:15Donatusschule Liblar2007ASSMANN, JohannesM82.(115)15

00:05:16TV Bedburg2004HAMACHER, TimoM115.(985)16

00:05:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006LIGEZA, SamuelM96.(232)17

00:05:18Donatusschule Liblar2005BUCHER, NiklasM105.(119)18

00:05:18St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005WALDENBERGER, NiklasM106.(240)19

00:05:19LC Weilerswist, THC Brühl2006BALDUS, ArvidM97.(783)20

00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2008WERNER, PaulM71.(166)21

00:05:20St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SILVERTANT, LucaM98.(235)22

00:05:22St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007WEGENER, LukasM83.(241)23

00:05:26Donatusschule Liblar2007HELLMANN, FynnM84.(132)24

00:05:26Südschule Lechenich2006BINNER, BastianM99.(250)25

00:05:29Donatusschule Liblar2006SKIBBA, KjellM910.(158)26

00:05:35Donatusschule Liblar2007BECKER, FynnM85.(117)27

00:05:36Südschule Lechenich2006REIMER, MoritzM911.(258)28

00:05:38TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004KAISER, LucaM116.(780)29

00:05:38Donatusschule Liblar2007STEIN, IljaM86.(159)30

00:05:39LC Weilerswist2005HILGERS, ReneM107.(980)31

00:05:40Donatusschule Liblar2004ZAVROUF, Abdel RazakM117.(168)32

00:05:41LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, AlexanderM912.(791)33

00:05:41Donatusschule Liblar2006MACHOCZEK, JakobM913.(145)34

00:05:43TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2005DANIEL, TobiasM108.(982)35

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2006HELMHOLD, MaxM914.(134)36

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2006VENT, CarloM915.(164)37

00:05:45Donatusschule Liblar2007REITZ, MaxM87.(153)38

00:05:47Donatusschule Liblar2006KLEIN, SebastianM916.(139)39

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, PhilippM72.(147)40

00:05:50Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004HOFMANN, JannickM118.(1171)41

00:05:522006URBACH, GilbertM917.(782)42

00:05:52Donatusschule Liblar2008LUX, DanielM73.(143)43

00:05:52TV Bedburg2006HEINEN, TomM918.(987)44

00:05:54Donatusschule Liblar2007HEMBERGER, BenjaminM88.(135)45
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00:05:55Südschule Lechenich2008KÜSTNER, KaiM74.(257)46

00:05:57Donatusschule Liblar2006VELLA, MaxM919.(163)47

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2007FUß, JulianM89.(129)48

00:06:00LC Weilerswist2006MICHAELI, PhilippeM920.(789)49

00:06:00Donatusschule Liblar2006LUX, DennisM921.(144)50

00:06:01Donatusschule Liblar2006BRIGAN, DavidM922.(118)51

00:06:03Donatusschule Liblar2008VAN MELIS, EliaM75.(162)52

00:06:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MESCHEDE, NoahM76.(233)53

00:06:04Donatusschule Liblar2008NOLTING , SimonM77.(151)54

00:06:04Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2007MÜLLER, EmilM810.(979)55

00:06:04Donatusschule Liblar2008HAUPT, MikaM78.(131)56

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2005DUBBERT, NilsM109.(121)57

00:06:05St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006STOTTKO, DanielM923.(236)58

00:06:06Donatusschule Liblar2008TEGTMEIER, FlorianM79.(160)59

00:06:06St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007FARLEY, BenjaminM811.(989)60

00:06:06Donatusschule Liblar2007SCOTT, JohnM812.(157)61

00:06:07Südschule Lechenich2008YOUSSEF, NajaM710.(260)62

00:06:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SAVASER, LeonM924.(234)63

00:06:09Donatusschule Liblar2006HELMHOLD, FelixM925.(133)64

00:06:09Südschule Lechenich2008KÜPPERS, PhilippM711.(256)65

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2007SCHNEIDER, PhilippM813.(155)66

00:06:10SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2006LITTMANN, MilesM926.(788)67

00:06:11Donatusschule Liblar2006GROSCH ZAMORA, RoyM927.(130)68

00:06:12Donatusschule Liblar2007DUBBERT, LarsM814.(120)69

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2007JOKIC, LeonM815.(138)70

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2007DUWE, LeonM816.(122)71

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, JuliusM712.(146)72

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2008FRINGS, NiklasM713.(126)73

00:06:18Erich-Kästner-Schule Bliesheim2006FUCHS, PhilipM928.(208)74

00:06:20Südschule Lechenich2004HARTH, LukasM119.(253)75

00:06:26Donatusschule Liblar2005WALDER, GermanM1010.(165)76

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2005BATTAGLIA, CosimoM1011.(116)77

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2007FUCHSSTEINER, TimoM817.(128)78

00:06:31Südschule Lechenich2008HARTH, MauriceM714.(254)79

00:06:32Donatusschule Liblar2008ZUMERI, BajramM715.(169)80

00:06:32Donatusschule Liblar2005DUWE, BenjaminM1012.(123)81

00:06:332008GRESHAKE, AronM716.(149)82

00:06:34St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008GÖTZ, JulianM717.(228)83

00:06:35TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008BÜSCHER, LennoxM718.(779)84

00:06:362005ROMES, DavidM1013.(984)85

00:06:392007ROMES, JonathanM818.(983)86

00:06:40Donatusschule Liblar2007HÖVELER, AlexanderM819.(136)87

00:06:41Donatusschule Liblar2006FILIPOWICZ, MarcelM929.(125)88

00:06:42Donatusschule Liblar2006ALBRECHT, OleM930.(112)89

00:06:44St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005HOßDORF, JanM1014.(230)90
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00:06:47Donatusschule Liblar2007LANGMACK, LarsM820.(141)91

00:06:49Donatusschule Liblar2006KRANZEL, ManuelM931.(140)92

00:06:52Donatusschule Liblar2006FROESE, AdrianM932.(127)93

00:06:52ST Barbara Concordia2005MAY, BenM1015.(194)94

00:06:53St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007TÜMMLER, FinnM821.(237)95

00:06:53TV Bedburg2005SCHNEIDER, PhilippM1016.(986)96

00:07:01St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ALTHOFF, EliasM719.(225)97

00:07:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008CORTESI, TyarkM720.(226)98

00:07:10Donatusschule Liblar2008ARTZINGER-BOLTEN, Len TylerM721.(114)99

00:07:18St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006JANISCH, TheoM933.(231)100

00:07:21Donatusschule Liblar2008ERDMANN, SimonM722.(124)101

00:07:34Donatusschule Liblar2008WYRWOLL, JakobM723.(167)102

00:07:42Südschule Lechenich2008GOTTWALD, SebastianM724.(252)103

00:07:45St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006GLASER, TomM934.(227)104

00:08:01Donatusschule Liblar2008ILHAMI, RaufM725.(137)105

00:08:57Südschule Lechenich2008GERECKE, MikaM726.(251)106
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KINDER M10
00:04:23Südschule Lechenich2005JASTER, Jonasgesamt1.(255)1

00:04:282005KONIETZKO, Denisgesamt2.(786)2

00:04:49Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005ARIMONT, Koljagesamt5.(210)3

00:04:57Donatusschule Liblar2005MODDE, Samuelgesamt9.(150)4

00:05:18Donatusschule Liblar2005BUCHER, Niklasgesamt18.(119)5

00:05:18St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005WALDENBERGER, Niklasgesamt19.(240)6

00:05:39LC Weilerswist2005HILGERS, Renegesamt31.(980)7

00:05:43TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2005DANIEL, Tobiasgesamt35.(982)8

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2005DUBBERT, Nilsgesamt57.(121)9

00:06:26Donatusschule Liblar2005WALDER, Germangesamt76.(165)10

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2005BATTAGLIA, Cosimogesamt77.(116)11

00:06:32Donatusschule Liblar2005DUWE, Benjamingesamt81.(123)12

00:06:362005ROMES, Davidgesamt85.(984)13

00:06:44St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005HOßDORF, Jangesamt90.(230)14

00:06:52ST Barbara Concordia2005MAY, Bengesamt94.(194)15

00:06:53TV Bedburg2005SCHNEIDER, Philippgesamt96.(986)16

KINDER M11
00:04:33TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2004WALLFAß, Noahgesamt3.(981)1

00:04:42LAV Habbelrath-Grefrath2004KROTT, Olegesamt4.(787)2

00:05:00Leichathletikteam Dt. Sporthochsch2004FORSBACH, Theogesamt10.(785)3

00:05:06LC Weilerswist2004SCHNÜBBE, Janngesamt11.(792)4

00:05:16TV Bedburg2004HAMACHER, Timogesamt16.(985)5

00:05:38TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004KAISER, Lucagesamt29.(780)6

00:05:40Donatusschule Liblar2004ZAVROUF, Abdel Razakgesamt32.(168)7

00:05:50Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004HOFMANN, Jannickgesamt41.(1171)8

00:06:20Südschule Lechenich2004HARTH, Lukasgesamt75.(253)9

KINDER M7
00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2008WERNER, Paulgesamt21.(166)1

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, Philippgesamt40.(147)2

00:05:52Donatusschule Liblar2008LUX, Danielgesamt43.(143)3

00:05:55Südschule Lechenich2008KÜSTNER, Kaigesamt46.(257)4

00:06:03Donatusschule Liblar2008VAN MELIS, Eliagesamt52.(162)5

00:06:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MESCHEDE, Noahgesamt53.(233)6

00:06:04Donatusschule Liblar2008NOLTING , Simongesamt54.(151)7

00:06:04Donatusschule Liblar2008HAUPT, Mikagesamt56.(131)8

00:06:06Donatusschule Liblar2008TEGTMEIER, Floriangesamt59.(160)9

00:06:07Südschule Lechenich2008YOUSSEF, Najagesamt62.(260)10

00:06:09Südschule Lechenich2008KÜPPERS, Philippgesamt65.(256)11

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, Juliusgesamt72.(146)12

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2008FRINGS, Niklasgesamt73.(126)13

00:06:31Südschule Lechenich2008HARTH, Mauricegesamt79.(254)14
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KINDER M7
00:06:32Donatusschule Liblar2008ZUMERI, Bajramgesamt80.(169)15

00:06:332008GRESHAKE, Arongesamt82.(149)16

00:06:34St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008GÖTZ, Juliangesamt83.(228)17

00:06:35TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008BÜSCHER, Lennoxgesamt84.(779)18

00:07:01St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ALTHOFF, Eliasgesamt97.(225)19

00:07:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008CORTESI, Tyarkgesamt98.(226)20

00:07:10Donatusschule Liblar2008ARTZINGER-BOLTEN, Len Tylergesamt99.(114)21

00:07:21Donatusschule Liblar2008ERDMANN, Simongesamt101.(124)22

00:07:34Donatusschule Liblar2008WYRWOLL, Jakobgesamt102.(167)23

00:07:42Südschule Lechenich2008GOTTWALD, Sebastiangesamt103.(252)24

00:08:01Donatusschule Liblar2008ILHAMI, Raufgesamt105.(137)25

00:08:57Südschule Lechenich2008GERECKE, Mikagesamt106.(251)26

KINDER M8
00:05:13TV Bedburg2007HAAS, Moritzgesamt14.(988)1

00:05:15Donatusschule Liblar2007ASSMANN, Johannesgesamt15.(115)2

00:05:22St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007WEGENER, Lukasgesamt23.(241)3

00:05:26Donatusschule Liblar2007HELLMANN, Fynngesamt24.(132)4

00:05:35Donatusschule Liblar2007BECKER, Fynngesamt27.(117)5

00:05:38Donatusschule Liblar2007STEIN, Iljagesamt30.(159)6

00:05:45Donatusschule Liblar2007REITZ, Maxgesamt38.(153)7

00:05:54Donatusschule Liblar2007HEMBERGER, Benjamingesamt45.(135)8

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2007FUß, Juliangesamt48.(129)9

00:06:04Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2007MÜLLER, Emilgesamt55.(979)10

00:06:06St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007FARLEY, Benjamingesamt60.(989)11

00:06:06Donatusschule Liblar2007SCOTT, Johngesamt61.(157)12

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2007SCHNEIDER, Philippgesamt66.(155)13

00:06:12Donatusschule Liblar2007DUBBERT, Larsgesamt69.(120)14

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2007JOKIC, Leongesamt70.(138)15

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2007DUWE, Leongesamt71.(122)16

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2007FUCHSSTEINER, Timogesamt78.(128)17

00:06:392007ROMES, Jonathangesamt86.(983)18

00:06:40Donatusschule Liblar2007HÖVELER, Alexandergesamt87.(136)19

00:06:47Donatusschule Liblar2007LANGMACK, Larsgesamt91.(141)20

00:06:53St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007TÜMMLER, Finngesamt95.(237)21

KINDER M9
00:04:52Donatusschule Liblar2006VAN MELIS, Bileamgesamt6.(161)1

00:04:53Donatusschule Liblar2006SCHREINER, Tomgesamt7.(156)2

00:04:55Donatusschule Liblar2006ALBRECHT, Marcogesamt8.(113)3

00:05:07Südschule Lechenich2006UHRBERG, Dominikgesamt12.(259)4

00:05:13LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, Philippgesamt13.(781)5

00:05:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006LIGEZA, Samuelgesamt17.(232)6
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KINDER M9
00:05:19LC Weilerswist, THC Brühl2006BALDUS, Arvidgesamt20.(783)7

00:05:20St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SILVERTANT, Lucagesamt22.(235)8

00:05:26Südschule Lechenich2006BINNER, Bastiangesamt25.(250)9

00:05:29Donatusschule Liblar2006SKIBBA, Kjellgesamt26.(158)10

00:05:36Südschule Lechenich2006REIMER, Moritzgesamt28.(258)11

00:05:41LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, Alexandergesamt33.(791)12

00:05:41Donatusschule Liblar2006MACHOCZEK, Jakobgesamt34.(145)13

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2006HELMHOLD, Maxgesamt36.(134)14

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2006VENT, Carlogesamt37.(164)15

00:05:47Donatusschule Liblar2006KLEIN, Sebastiangesamt39.(139)16

00:05:522006URBACH, Gilbertgesamt42.(782)17

00:05:52TV Bedburg2006HEINEN, Tomgesamt44.(987)18

00:05:57Donatusschule Liblar2006VELLA, Maxgesamt47.(163)19

00:06:00LC Weilerswist2006MICHAELI, Philippegesamt49.(789)20

00:06:00Donatusschule Liblar2006LUX, Dennisgesamt50.(144)21

00:06:01Donatusschule Liblar2006BRIGAN, Davidgesamt51.(118)22

00:06:05St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006STOTTKO, Danielgesamt58.(236)23

00:06:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SAVASER, Leongesamt63.(234)24

00:06:09Donatusschule Liblar2006HELMHOLD, Felixgesamt64.(133)25

00:06:10SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2006LITTMANN, Milesgesamt67.(788)26

00:06:11Donatusschule Liblar2006GROSCH ZAMORA, Roygesamt68.(130)27

00:06:18Erich-Kästner-Schule Bliesheim2006FUCHS, Philipgesamt74.(208)28

00:06:41Donatusschule Liblar2006FILIPOWICZ, Marcelgesamt88.(125)29

00:06:42Donatusschule Liblar2006ALBRECHT, Olegesamt89.(112)30

00:06:49Donatusschule Liblar2006KRANZEL, Manuelgesamt92.(140)31

00:06:52Donatusschule Liblar2006FROESE, Adriangesamt93.(127)32

00:07:18St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006JANISCH, Theogesamt100.(231)33

00:07:45St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006GLASER, Tomgesamt104.(227)34
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